RIDER
1 Paisley Grant
2 Brandy Bailey
3 Stephanie Chike
4 Lexi Burgess
5 Stacey Hardin
1 Nicole Schrock

2 - TIE Jade Ballstaedt
2 - TIE Brandy Groce

4 Karen Richter

1 Lindse Moughler

2 Rachael MacDonald

3 Deanna Nelson

4 Autumn Mitchell

5 Shelly Mitchell

6 Mary Etzel

1 Aly Vergin

2 Garland Burdock

3 Haley Wallen

4 Tamee Prater

5 Karlie Dalke
Stetson Grant
Ainsley Sauvageau
Jennifer Norman
Stacey Hardin
Mary Etzel
Lexi Burgess

TBBC4D -4D AM

HORSE

Tanner

TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Sporty Peppy Guz
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Lena Old Hollywood
Smoochy

Zee

Fame Ta Cash
myfriendscallmecash
Frenchmans Fancy
A Biankus Breeze
Hot French Guy
Jets Rollin Goldie
Peppy's Little Reno
Gimmie Dat Again
Bernie

Cricket

LCC Golden Playgirl
Webejammin
Harley

Famous Friday
Sparks Specialty
Harley

Cody Red Badger
LLP Blazin Shay

Total Entries: 26 - Total Paid: $520 - NO TIMES: 6

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

12.954 1D
12.955 1D
13.232 1D
13.420 1D
13.446 1D
13.818 2D
13.880 2D
13.880 2D
13.907 2D
13.968 3D
14.013 3D
14.285 3D
14.398 3D
14.419 3D
14.445 3D
14.851 4D
14.950 4D
16.409 4D
18.556 4D
19.876 4D
914.125 NO TIME
914.151 NO TIME
915.504 NO TIME
914.213 NO TIME
923.242 NO TIME
913.448 NO TIME

$91
$55
$36

$78
$39
$39

$52
$31
$21

$39
$23
$16

gOBARRELRACE con



RIDER
1 Paisley Grant
2 Brandy Bailey
3 Stephanie Chike
4 Lexi Burgess
5 Stacey Hardin
1 Nicole Schrock

2 - TIE Brandy Groce
2 - TIE Jade Ballstaedt

4 Karen Richter

1 Lindse Moughler

2 Deanna Nelson

3 Autumn Mitchell

4 Shelly Mitchell

5 Mary Etzel

1 Garland Burdock

2 Haley Wallen

3 Tamee Prater
Lexi Burgess
Mary Etzel
Stacey Hardin
Jennifer Norman
Ainsley Sauvageau
Stetson Grant

TBBC4D - 4D PM

HORSE

Tanner

TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Sporty Peppy Guz
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Lena Old Hollywood
Zee

Smoochy

Fame Ta Cash
myfriendscallmecash
A Biankus Breeze
Hot French Guy
Jets Rollin Goldie
Peppy's Little Reno
Bernie

Cricket

LCC Golden Playgirl
LLP Blazin Shay
Cody Red Badger
Harley

Sparks Specialty
Famous Friday
Harley

Total Entries: 23 - Total Paid: $460 - NO TIMES: 6

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

12.954 1D
12.955 1D
13.232 1D
13.420 1D
13.446 1D
13.818 2D
13.880 2D
13.880 2D
13.907 2D
13.968 3D
14.285 3D
14.398 3D
14.419 3D
14.445 3D
14.950 4D
16.801 4D
18.556 4D
913.448 NO TIME
923.242 NO TIME
914.213 NO TIME
915.504 NO TIME
914.151 NO TIME
914.125 NO TIME

$81
$48
$32

$69
$35
$35

$46
528
$18

$35
$21
$14

gOBARRELRACE con



2/8/2022 TBBC 1000 CLASS - 1000 AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 13.818 1D $25
2 Brandy Groce Zee 13.880 1D S17
3 Garland Burdock Bernie 14.950 1D
Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 914.151 NO TIME

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $42 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/8/2022 TBBC 1000 CLASS - 1000 PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 13.818 1D $25
2 Brandy Groce Zee 13.880 1D S17
3 Garland Burdock Bernie 14.950 1D
Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 914.151 NO TIME

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $42 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/8/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Stacey Hardin
3 Mary Etzel

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $32

TBBC 3500 CLASS - 3500 AM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Peppy's Little Reno

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
13.232 1D $32
13.446 1D
14.445 1D

gOBARRELRACE con



2/8/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Stacey Hardin
3 Mary Etzel

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $32

TBBC 3500 CLASS - 3500 PM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Peppy's Little Reno

Page 1of1
TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
13.232 1D S32
13.446 1D
14.445 1D

gOBARRELRACE con



2/8/2022 TBBC NOVICE - NOVICE AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Garland Burdock Bernie 14.950 1D $19
1 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 18.057 4D $13

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/8/2022 TBBC OPEN CLASS - OPEN AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.955 1D S56
2 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 13.420 1D S34
3 Lindsey Moughler myfriendscallmecash 13.968 1D S22
4 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 14.285 1D
5 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 14.398 1D
Stetson Grant Harley 914.125 NO TIME
Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 915.504 NO TIME
Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay 913.448 NO TIME

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $112 - NO TIMES: 3 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/8/2022 TBBC OPEN CLASS - OPEN PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 12.955 1D S56
2 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 13.420 1D S34
3 Lindsey Moughler myfriendscallmecash 13.968 1D S22
4 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 14.285 1D
5 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 14.398 1D
Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay 913.448 NO TIME
Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 915.504 NO TIME
Stetson Grant Harley 914.125 NO TIME

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $112 - NO TIMES: 3 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/8/2022 TBBC SENIOR - SENIOR AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 14.419 1D $19
1 Tamee Prater LCC Golden Playgirl 18.556 4D $13

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/8/2022 TBBC SENIOR - SENIOR PM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 14.419 1D $19
1 Tamee Prater LCC Golden Playgirl 18.556 4D $13

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 GOBARRELRACE cox



2/8/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Paisley Grant
Stetson Grant
Ainsley Sauvageau

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48 - NO TIMES: 2

TBBC YOUTH - YOUTH AM

HORSE
Tanner
Harley
Famous Friday

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
12.954 1D $48
914.125 NO TIME
914.151 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE con



2/8/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Paisley Grant
Ainsley Sauvageau
Stetson Grant

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $48 - NO TIMES: 2

TBBC YOUTH - YOUTH PM

HORSE
Tanner
Famous Friday
Harley

Page 1of1
TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
12.954 1D S48

914.151 NO TIME
914.125 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE con



